BNP 6012 & 7212 PRESSURE BLAST CABINETS
EASILY CUSTOMIZED CABINETS THAT OPERATE LIKE MINI BLAST ROOMS
IMPORTANT: For safe, effi  cient blasting, read and follow the operations manual and seek training for
everyone who will use this equipment.
For tough cleaning
jobs, pressure blasting
delivers higher
abrasive velocity for

1200 CFM: (34 m3/m) 5HP, 3PH, 60HZ, (3.7KW, 220V, 1PH,
50HZ); available with three phase motors only.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model #
Reclaim
CFM
(m3/m)
Dust
Coll.
230V
Stock#
460V
Stock#
Ship Wt.
lb(kg)
BNP-6012P-900 CDC
BNP-6012P-900 RPH
BNP-6012P-1200 RPH
BNP-7212P-900 CDC
BNP-7212P-900 RPH
BNP-7212P-1200 RPH
900(25)
900(25)
1200(34)
900(25)
900(25)
1200(34)
CDC-1
RPH-2
RPH-3
CDC-1
RPH-2
RPH-3
28394
25485
25489
28398
25511
25515
28395
25486
25490
28399
25512
25516
2,569(1165)
3,424(1553)
4,115(1867)
3,125(1417)
3,980(1805)
5,025(2279)
Metallic Media Models
BNP-6012PM-1200 RPH
BNP-7212PM-1200 RPH
1200(34)
1200(34)
RPH-3
RPH-3